
 Visiting Team: Medigans  Opponent: Johnny Dangerously

 Page 1 of 2

 Date: Aug 20 2022  12:07PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  4  5  6

 TOTALS  R  H  E  0  0  0  2  4  0  1  3  0  4  7  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 Nick Adams 80   6

 1

 Jesse Ferro 86  P   5-3

 2

 Jason Crimmins 76   4-3

 3

 86  Jesse Ferro  6.3  39  18  9  9  0  2  45  8  37

 Victor Cardona 77  F  7

 1

 Eric Stivers 85  Kc

 2

 Tony Garrett 82  RF  1B

 89 91

 99

 Fred Heismeyer 89  1B

 91 99

 99

 Jason Dickert 91  1B

 99 99

 sub Plishka 99  1B

 99

 2 RBIs

 F  8

 3

 1B

 76 85

 82

 1B

 85

 F  7

 1

 1B

 SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

  5-5

 3

  4-3

 1

 1B

 80 80

 86

 1B

 xT 76

 76

 1B

 76 76

 77
 1 RBI

 2B

 2B 77

 85
 1 RBI

 1B

 85 82

 1 RBI

 1B

 82

 1 RBI

 1B

 F  6

 2

 LD 7

 3

 F  8

 1

 F  7

 2

 F  7

 3

 F  7

 1

 1B

 2

 FO 6-4

 FC

 LD 4

 3



 Visiting Team: Medigans  Opponent: Johnny Dangerously

 Page 2 of 2

 Date: Aug 20 2022  12:07PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  1  3  0  8  18  8  0  2  0

 Nick Adams 80  5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Jesse Ferro 86  P  5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 Jason Crimmins 76  5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Victor Cardona 77  4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 Eric Stivers 85  4  0  2  1  0  1  0

 Tony Garrett 82  RF  3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 Fred Heismeyer 89  4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 Jason Dickert 91  4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 sub Plishka 99  4  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  1  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  1  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  0  0

 4  0  2  1  0  1  0

 3  1  2  1  0  0  0

 4  1  1  0  0  1  0 Ks

 1

 4  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  6

 2

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 80

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 86

 1 RBI

 5  2  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 5  1  2  1  0  0  0 F  7

 3



 Home Team: Johnny Dangerously  Opponent: Medigans

 Page 1 of 1

 Date: Aug 20 2022  12:07PM  Location: 
 No  Line Up  Pos  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  AB  R  H  RBI  BB  K  E

 TOTALS  R  H  E  5  7  0  0  1  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  2  3  0  1  2  0  1  3  0  9  18  9  2  0  0

 No  Pitchers  IP  BF  H  R  ER  K  BB  Pitches  Balls  Strikes

 84  Kevin Zabransky  7.0  39  18  8  8  2  0  43  0  43

 Deron Green 86  3  1  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 80 76

 76

 Ryan Coletti 80  3  2  1  0  1  0  0 BB

 76 76

 76

 Rick Beyer 76  SF  4  2  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 76 75

 75
 2 RBIs

 Joe Giordano 75  4  2  3  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B 81

 81
 1 RBI

 Casey Nix 81  4  1  2  1  0  0  0 2B

 2B 82

 84
 1 RBI

 Temple Houston 82  4  0  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 84 89

 Kevin Zabransky 84  P  3  0  1  1  0  0  0 1B

 89

 1 RBI

 Adam Steckelman 85  3  1  2  0  0  0  0 F  9

 1

 Seth Friedman 83  2  0  0  0  1  0  0 F  7

 2

 Eric Buzzelli 89  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 Kevin Zabransky Jr 88  3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  7

 3

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 3  2  1  0  1  0  0 F  1

 2

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0 1B

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0 F  9

 3

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0  1-3

 1

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 85 85

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 F  7

 2

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 xT

 2  0  0  0  1  0  0 F  9

 3

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  9

 1

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0  5-3

 2

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0  5-3

 3

 3  2  1  0  1  0  0 1B

 76 76

 76

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0 3B

 3B 3B

 75
 1 RBI

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 F  7

 1

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0 F  9

 2

 3  0  1  1  0  0  0 LD 7

 3

 3  1  2  0  0  0  0 1B

 83 88

 86

 2  0  0  0  1  0  0 BB

 88 xT

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 F  3

 1

 3  0  1  0  0  0  0 1B

 xT

 3  1  1  1  0  0  0 SF 7

 2
 1 RBI

 3  2  1  0  1  0  0 LD 1

 3

 4  2  3  3  0  0  0 F  8

 1

 4  2  3  2  0  0  0 2B

 2B 81

 82

 4  1  2  1  0  0  0 1B

 82

 4  0  3  1  0  0  0 1B

 1 RBI


